

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

FAO(D) 6/2024

Zahoor Ahmad Mandoo and Anr. ... Appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs.

J & K Lakes Conservation and ...Respondent(s)
Management Authority & Ors.

Through: Mr. Ilyas Laway, GA

CORAM:
HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE
HON’BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
07.02.2025

Registry to send a reminder for summoning the record from the court of Additional District Judge (Bank Cases), Srinagar (Designated Commercial Court) by the next date of hearing.

List again on 04.04.2025.

(SINDHU SHARMA) (SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
07.02.2025
“Mir Arif”